
 

 
 
TOKO SCHOOL SLINK CALVES DUTY ROSTER 2017 
 
 
     DATE NAME PHONE NUMBER 

Tues 18 July Michael O’Sullivan 7622650 
 Thurs 20 July Alan Jones 7622605 

Sat 22 July Craig Dorn 7622616 
Tues 25 July Vaughan Keegan 7622966 
Thurs 27 July Greg Jones 7622613 

Sat 29 July Lance Bellamy 7622975 
Tue 1 August Paul Topless 7627503 

Thur 3 August Daniel Smith 7627899 
Sat 5 August Karl Roberts 7622944 
Tue 8 August Tony Price 7622993 

Thur 10 August Layton Wells 7654434 
Sat 12 August Jason Dibble 7622960 
Tue 15 August Rodney Baldock 7627807 

Thur 17 August Aaron Huston 7627880 
Sat 19 August Bevan Jordan 7622648 
Tue 22 August Steven Harvey 7627998 

Thur 24 August Gordon Slater 7622838 
Sat 26 August Stephen Gooch 7622662 
Tue 29 August Clint Hutchinson 9284731 

Thur 31 August Campbell McCowan 7627935 
Sat 2 Sept Craig Wisnewski 7622797 
Tue 5 Sept Kirk Reddick 7622877 
Thur 7 Sept Paul Trott 7628702 
Sat 9  Sept Guy Petersen 7627945 
Tue 12 Sept Ross Campny 7622790 
Thur 14 Sept Peter Gooch 7622636 
Sat 16 Sept Aaron Maketoni 7656196 
Tue 19 Sept Malcolm Ingram 7622864 
Thur 21 Sept Gerald Smith 7627860 
Sat 23 Sept Dwayne Keegan 7622669 
Tue 26 Sept Glen Fletcher 7656908 
Thur 28 Sept Carl Hooker 7622836 

   
Sat 30 Sept John Adams 7622969 

Tue 3 October Andrew Linn 7622955 
Thur 5 October Iain Sextus 7622967 
Sat 7 October Daniel Crofskey 7622663 

Tue 10 October Jeff Watson 7627844 
Thur 12October Tim Gilbert 7622992 

Finish   

 



 

 

 


